AGRICULTURAL WAGES
IN INDIA

1967-68

DIRECTORATE OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND IRRIGATION
(KRISHI AUR SINCHAI MANTRALAYA)

1976
Price: Inland Rs. 105.00—Foreign £ 12.24 or 37 $ 80 cents.



AGRICULTURAL WAGES
IN
INDIA

1967-68

DIRECTORATE OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND IRRIGATION
(KRISHI AUR SINCHAI MANTRALAYA)
1976
M/P(D}TODof E&S ~1



PREFACE

This is the seventeenth issue of “Agricultural Wages in India”. 1t presents statistics of wages paid
to different types of agricultural labour at selected centres during 1967-68. The data are based on the
returns received from the State Governments.

The detatled work involved in the preparation of this publication was done by the Agricultural Wages,
Prices and Tariffs Branch of the Directorate of Economics and Statistics, Ministry of Agriculture under
the supervision of Shri B. N. Srivastava, Deputy Iconomic and Statistical Adviser.

RAM SARAN

Economic and Statistical Adviser

to the Government of India

Ministry of Agriculture
New Dgrat:
August, 1973.



" The following officers and staff of the Directorate were associated with the preparation of this
publication :

Shri A. P. Chakravarti .. .. Research Officer

Shri 8, R. Sawhney . .. Research Investigator (Grade I)
Shri B. M. Setie .. .. Technical Assistant

Shii K. B. K. Jam . .. Technical Assistant

Shri J. 8. Drall . .. Technical Clerk

Shri Raj Kumar Tathgur .. .. Computor

Shrimati Mahesh Suri .. .. Computor



Table States

No. -

L Andhra Pradesh .. . . . . . o

2 Assam . . . . -, -

3 Bihar

4 Gujarat

b Haryana

6 Himachal Pradesh

7 Kerala

8 Madhya Pradesh ..

9 Maharashtra

10 Mysore

11 Orissa

12 Punjab

13 Rajasthan

14 Tamil Nadu

15 Uttar Pradesh

16 West Bengal

17 Tripura

APPENDICES

Appendix I Agriculfural wage rates at different jute growing centres
Appendix 1I A Scheme for the collection of Statistics of Wages of Agricultural Labour
Appendix 111 List of Centres included in the publication . .. e

CONTENTS

(i)

Pages

21
23
52
113
117
123
128
165
183
190
208
214
227
241
261
256

257
260
263



