AGRICULTURAL WAGES IN INDIA

1967-68



DIRECTORATE OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND IRRIGATION (KRISHI AUR SINCHAI MANTRALAYA) 1976

Price: Inland Rs. 105.00—Foreign £ 12.24 or 37 \$ 80 cents.

AGRICULTURAL WAGES IN INI INDIA

1967-68



DIRECTORATE OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND IRRIGATION (KRISHI AUR SINCHAI MANTRALAYA) 1976

PREFACE

This is the seventeenth issue of "Agricultural Wages in India". It presents statistics of wages paid to different types of agricultural labour at selected centres during 1967-68. The data are based on the returns received from the State Governments.

The detailed work involved in the preparation of this publication was done by the Agricultural Wages, Prices and Tariffs Branch of the Directorate of Economics and Statistics, Ministry of Agriculture under the supervision of Shri B. N. Srivastava, Deputy Economic and Statistical Adviser.

RAM SARAN

Economic and Statistical Adviser to the Government of India Ministry of Agriculture

NEW DELHI:

August, 1973.

The following officers and staff of the Directorate were associated with the preparation of this publication:

Shri A. P. Chakravarti Research Officer

Shri S. R. Sawhney ... Research Investigator (Grade I)

Shri B. M. Setie ... Technical Assistant

Shri K. B. K. Jain ... Technical Assistant

Shri J. S. Drall ... Technical Clerk

Shri Raj Kumar Tathgur Computor

Shrimati Mahesh Suri Computor

CONTENTS

Table	States								Р	ages
No.								1 - W 🏕		
1.	Andhra Pradesl	1			• •	• •		••	••	1
2	Assam				• •			• •	• •	21
3	Bihar			• •		• •				23
4	Gujarat		• •						• •	52
5	Haryana			• •	• •					113
6	Himachal Prad	esh							• •	117
7	Kerala	• •								123
8	Madhya Prades	h		• •						128
9	Maharashtra					• •				165
10	Mysore									183
11	Orissa	• •		• •						190
12	Punjab	• •								208
13	Rajasthan	• •								214
14	Tamil Nadu								• •	227
15	Uttar Pradesh					• •	• •	• •		241
16	West Bengal		• •							251
17	Tripura					••	••			256
				APP	ENDICE	S				
Appene	dix I Agric	ultural	wage rate	es at diff	erent jut	e growin	g centres			257
Append	dix II A Sch	eme for	r the coll	ection of	Statistics	of Wage	es of Agri	cultural	Labour	260
Appen	dix III List	List of Centres included in the publication								263